Position

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor/Tutorial

Center Coordinator

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor

Mathematics Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held

Instructor Overload Lec

Instructor Overload Lec

Instructor Overload Lec

Instructor Overload Lec

Instructor Overload Lec

Instructor Overload Lec

Overload Coordinator,
Instructor Overload Lec

Overload Coordinator,
Instructor Overload Lec

Instructor Overload Lec

Overload Coordinator,
Instructor Overload Lec

Adjunct Instructor
Lecture, Adjunct Office
Hours

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Total Wages

$121,027

$118,883

$118,497

$116,720

$111,810

$100,917

$98,103

$90,933

$89,573

$87,474

$83,527

$26,486

$22,826

$19,200

$17,918

$15.417

$13,543

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,438

$34,139

$33,759

$33,542

$32,980

$30,338

$30,438

$29,690

$28,504

$28,084

$28,219

$0

$3,671

$3,140

$2,927

$2,469

$2,199



Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor
Lecture

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor
Lecture

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

Clovis Community
College - Mathematics

$12,869

$12,477

$10,859

$10,806

$10,538

$4,430

$4,341

$2,079

$2,033

$1,776

$346

$0

$695

$139



