Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mathematics Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$121,027	\$34,438
Mathematics Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$118,883	\$34,139
Mathematics Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$118,497	\$33,759
Mathematics Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$116,720	\$33,542
Mathematics Instructor		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$111,810	\$32,980
Mathematics Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$100,917	\$30,338
Mathematics Instructor/Tutorial Center Coordinator	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$98,103	\$30,438
Mathematics Instructor	Overload Coordinator, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$90,933	\$29,690
Mathematics Instructor	Overload Coordinator, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$89,573	\$28,504
Mathematics Instructor	Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$87,474	\$28,084
Mathematics Instructor	Overload Coordinator, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$83,527	\$28,219
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$26,486	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$22,826	\$3,671
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$19,200	\$3,140
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$17,918	\$2,927
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$15,417	\$2,469
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lecture, Adjunct Office Hours	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$13,543	\$2,199

Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$12,869	\$2,079
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lecture	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$12,477	\$2,033
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$10,859	\$1,776
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lecture	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$10,806	\$346
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$10,538	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$4,430	\$695
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Mathematics	\$4,341	\$139